
Mileage Cost

£.pp
Visit to Call Management Centre
Home ‐ FHQ ‐ Home
County Lines at Leicester Train Station
Car parking

Market Harborough Police Station
Home ‐ LE16 9QJ ‐ FHQ

0.00

Friday 21 05/21

£0.00

0 0.45 0.00 £0.00

0 0.45 0.00

Other 
Expenses

26Saturday 15 05/21 26 0

£0.00 £0.00

Tuesday 18 05/21

0 0.45 0.00

0 0.45

0

0

1323 10 0.45 4.50

0 0.45 0.00

0

11.70

0.00

£0.00

0 0.45 0.00

£11.70

£1.00

0.45 0.00

£0.00

PCC EXPENSES May-21
Official 
Business 
Mileage      

Home to 
work

Mileage 
Total

Total CostDate Full Description of Expenses 
Recall to 
Duty 

Unpaid 
Business 
Miles        

Mileage 
Rate

£0.00

£0.00

0.45

0.45

£1.00

£4.50

0

£0.00

£17.203649 13

£0.000 0.45 0.00

16.20 £1.00


