PCC EXPENSES			May-21								
Date	Full Description of Expenses	Mileage Total	Home to work	Official Business Mileage	Mileage Rate	Mileage Cost	Recall to Duty	Unpaid Business Miles	Other Expenses	Total Cost	
Saturday 15 05/21	Visit to Call Management Centre Home - FHQ - Home	26	0	26	0.45	11.70				£11.70	
Tuesday 18 05/21	County Lines at Leicester Train Station Car parking	0	0	0	0.45	0.00			£1.00	£1.00	
Friday 21 05/21	Market Harborough Police Station Home - LE16 9QJ - FHQ	23	13	10	0.45	4.50				£4.50	
				0	0.45	0.00				£0.00	
				0	0.45	0.00				£0.00	
				0	0.45	0.00				£0.00	
				0	0.45	0.00				£0.00	
				0	0.45	0.00				£0.00	
				0	0.45	0.00				£0.00	
				0	0.45	0.00				£0.00	
				0	0.45	0.00				£0.00	
		49	13	36		16.20	£0.00	£0.00	£1.00	£17.20	